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The menu of John's Pizza from Long Branch includes 98 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Discovering Culinary Delights
at John’s: A Local Favorite** Nestled in Long Branch, NJ, John’s restaurant has quickly become a beloved dining

spot for families and food lovers alike. Enthusiastic patrons rave about the delectable pizza and generous
portions of Mexican dishes, all offered at reasonable prices. The inviting atmosphere, complemented by friendly
service, makes it perfect for casual meals. While some diners noted minor issues, such as seating arrangements
and bun quality, the overall impression remains overwhelmingly positive. From buffalo wings to cheesesteaks,
John’s diverse menu ensures repeat visits, solidifying its status as a must-try hidden gem in the community.
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Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.3

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $9.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $7.3

From The Grill

CHEESESTEAK CALIFORNIA

SANDWICH $3.5

Calzone
CALZONE LARGE

Subs

HAM CHEESE SUB $8.3

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Club Sandwich

TUNA SALAD CLUB SANDWICH $10.5

Stromboli

STROMBOLI LARGE

All-Day Breakfast

BACON BREAKFAST $4.8
Comfort Food

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH $5.0
TOMATO ’
Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB $16.0
Oven Baked Subs
MEATBALLS SUB $8.5
Classic Pies

CLASSIC PIE $14.0
Breakfast A La Carte

HOME FRIED POTATOES

BREAKFAST $4.3
Homemade Pancakes
PANCAKES BREAKFAST $6.5
Overstuffed Subs

TUNA SALAD SUB $8.5

Breakfast Omelets
MEXICAN OMELET BREAKFAST $10.0

Combination & Specialty
Pizza
CHICKEN CACCIATORE PIZZA $16.0
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Breakfast Omelet Platters
ITALIAN OMELET BREAKFAST $9.3

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Everyday Breakfast
Favorites

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
BREAKFAST

Hot And Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $10.5

$7.0

Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $10.5

Breakfast Frankie&#39;S
Omelets

GREEK OMELET BREAKFAST $9.3

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $16.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Three Eggs Omelet
Breakfast

AMERICAN CHEESE OMELET

BREAKFAST $8.0

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
GARLIC KNOT

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Omelettes

PLAIN OMELET BREAKFAST
WESTERN OMELET BREAKFAST

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONION SUB
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SUB

Philly Cheesesteaks
CHEESESTEAK ALA MEXICANA

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
PEPPERS AND A ONIONS

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
PESTO

Uncategorized

EGG SANDWICH BREAKFAST

EGG SANDWICH WITH CHEESE
BREAKFAST

Entrées
GARLIC BREAD
BUFFALO WINGS
FRIED SHRIMP

$6.5
$8.3

$8.0
$10.0

$10.0

$9.5

$4.0

$4.3

$4.3
$12.0
$9.3
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Breakfast

FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST
HAM BREAKFAST
TURKEY BACON BREAKFAST

Hot Italian Subs

EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA SUB

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA SUB

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB

Popular Items

CALZONE SMALL

®_ .0 2EGGSANY STYLE
W= \VITH MEAT
BREAKFAST

GRANDMA PIZZA LARGE
STROMBOLI SMALL

Cold Subs

CHEESE PEPPERONI SUB
CHICKEN CALIFORNIA SUB
HAM, CHEESE SALAMI SUB
HAM, CHEESE CAPICOLA SuUB

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

PIZZA

PASTA

CHICKEN

PANINI

$6.5
$4.3
$4.8

$7.5

$9.5

$9.5

$8.3

$8.5
$9.3
$9.0
$8.5

Salads

PUEBLA SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
RIBEYE STEAK SALAD

Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

VODKA SAUCE PIZZA

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE EGG
SANDWICH WITH
CHEESE BREAKFAST

PLAIN CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PESTO
GRILLED CHEESE

BACON EGG CHEESE AVOCADO
AND JAPANOS

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH

BACON

$12.0
$10.5
$9.5
$8.5
$8.5
$21.0

$19.0
$19.0

$18.0
$17.0
$18.0
$23.0

$5.5

$8.0

$10.5

$10.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.5
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.3
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH

BACON TOMATO $5.8
HAM EGG SANDWICH WITH o55
CHEESE BREAKFAST '
PORK ROLL EGG SANDWICH WITH ¢
CHEESE BREAKFAST '
BACON EGG SANDWICH o53

BREAKFAST

TURKEY BACON EGG SANDWICH
WITH CHEESE BREAKFAST

BACON EGG SANDWICH WITH
CHEESE BREAKFAST

BACON EGG CHEESE WHIT
AVOCADO

EGG WHITE VEGGIE ON RYE
BREAD

$5.5

$5.5

$6.0

$7.5

John's Pizza

229 3rd Ave, Long Branch, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 09:00-20:40
Tuesday 09:00-20:40
Wednesday 09:00-20:40
Thursday 09:00-20:40
Friday 09:00-20:40
Saturday 09:30-20:40

Made with Menu
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